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Under 12 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Sauvat Theodore  -12 M 3,00/52/16.00    

Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Capella Feliu Flors  -14 F 2,00/34    

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 3,50/55/18.25    
2   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 3,00/55/18.25    
3   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 1,50/49    
4   Torras Marc  -14 M 2,00/43    

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Mill Botella Pia  -17 F 2,00/55/16.00    

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 1,00/58/14.25 6,00/58/13.00    
2   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 1,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00    
3   Serra Busquet Xavier  -17 M 1,50/37 2,00/58/18.25    
4   Capella Feliu Ferran  -17 M 1,00/37 3,50/37    

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Quera Costa Claudi  -21 M 1,00/58/11.25 2,25/58/11.25    
2   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 2,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25    
3   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 4,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00    
4   Mill Botella Pau  -21 M 2,50/58/13.00    

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Botas Medem Nadine  Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00    
2   De Medrano Tiana Cristina  Ope F 3,00/55/12.00    

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
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       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Morros Ivan  Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75    
2   Sirera Perez Alex  Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00    

Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Vázquez Valls Sergio  35+ M 5,00/55/12.00    
2   Roy Capell Xavier  35+ M 0,50/55/12.00    
3   Kramer Robert  35+ M 3,50/55/13.00    
4   Roy Capell Josep M  35+ M 2,00/55/14.25    
5   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 3,50/55/16.00    
6   Torras Altisent Josep  35+ M 3,50/37    

Over 45 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Tapiero Marie Blanche  45+ F 3,00/55/13.00    

Over 45 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Nomen Torres Claudio  45+ M 3,00/55/13.00    

Over 55 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Fernandez Losada Francisco  55+ M 3,00/55/16.00    

Under 21 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Botas Medem Sandra  -21 F 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25    
2   Rial Vilar Sílvia  -21 F 0,50/52    

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 890 1120    
2   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 580    
3   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 500    

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 3820 3820    
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       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
2   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 2390 2770    

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 8890 5860    
2   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 2610 3510    

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   De Medrano Tiana Cristina  Ope F 5340    

Open Men Tricks    Results

Over 35 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 660    

Over 45 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Tapiero Marie Blanche  45+ F 2100    

Over 55 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Fernandez Losada Francisco  55+ M 500    

Under 12 Boys Tricks    Results

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results

Over 45 Men Tricks    Results

Under 21 Ladies Tricks    Results
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Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 14,0m    
2   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 13,7m    
3   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 12,3m    

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Mill Botella Pia  -17 F 16,7m 15,2m    
2   Mill Botella Mariona  -17 F 16,0m 14,9m    

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 40,0m 39,2m    
2   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 39,6m    
3   Serra Busquet Xavier  -17 M 19,7m    

Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Mill Botella Pau  -21 M 41,3m 37,6m    
2   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 47,7m    
3   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 45,3m    

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Moreno De Carlos Alvaro  Ope M 56,5m    
2   Moreno De Carlos Guillermo  Ope M 56,0m    

Over 35 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 14,0m    

Under 12 Boys Jump    Results

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results

Open Ladies Jump    Results
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Over 45 Ladies Jump    Results

Over 45 Men Jump    Results

Over 55 Men Jump    Results

Under 21 Ladies Jump    Results

Under 12 Boys Overall  Results

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 319,15  66,58  127,80  513,53 
2   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 329,79  77,23  73,48  480,50 
3   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 31,91  149,13  118,21  299,25 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 650,00  363,46  685,19  1698,65 
2   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 720,00  263,56  694,44  1678,00 

Under 21 Men Overall  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 700,00  761,13  530,37  1991,50 
2   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 636,36  300,51  474,30  1411,17 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

Open Men Overall  Results
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Over 35 Men Overall  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 450,82  73,33  78,12  602,27 

Over 45 Ladies Overall  Results

Over 45 Men Overall  Results

Over 55 Men Overall  Results

Under 21 Ladies Overall  Results

Over 35 Ladies Slalom    Results

Over 55 Ladies Slalom    Results

Over 35 Ladies Tricks    Results

Over 55 Ladies Tricks    Results

Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 40,0m 39,2m    
2   Mill Botella Pau  -21 M 41,3m 37,6m    
3   Moreno De Carlos Alvaro  Ope M 56,5m    
4   Moreno De Carlos Guillermo  Ope M 56,0m    
5   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 47,7m    
6   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 45,3m    
7   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 39,6m    
8   Serra Busquet Xavier  -17 M 19,7m    
9   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 14,0m    
9   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 14,0m    

11   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 13,7m    
12   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 12,3m    
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Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Mill Botella Pia  -17 F 16,7m 15,2m    
2   Mill Botella Mariona  -17 F 16,0m 14,9m    

Over 35 Ladies Jump    Results

Over 55 Ladies Jump    Results

Men Overall  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 700,00  761,13  530,37  1991,50 
2   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 650,00  363,46  685,19  1698,65 
3   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 720,00  263,56  694,44  1678,00 
4   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 636,36  300,51  474,30  1411,17 
5   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 450,82  73,33  78,12  602,27 
6   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 319,15  66,58  127,80  513,53 
7   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 329,79  77,23  73,48  480,50 
8   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 31,91  149,13  118,21  299,25 

Women Overall  Results

Over 35 Ladies Overall  Results

Over 55 Ladies Overall  Results

Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Morros Ivan  Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75    
2   Quera Costa Claudi  -21 M 1,00/58/11.25 2,25/58/11.25    
3   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 2,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25    
4   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 4,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00    
5   Sirera Perez Alex  Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/12.00    
6   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 1,00/58/14.25 6,00/58/13.00    
7   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 1,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/13.00    
8   Serra Busquet Xavier  -17 M 1,50/37 2,00/58/18.25    
9   Capella Feliu Ferran  -17 M 1,00/37 3,50/37    

10   Vázquez Valls Sergio  35+ M 5,00/55/12.00    
11   Roy Capell Xavier  35+ M 0,50/55/12.00    
12   Kramer Robert  35+ M 3,50/55/13.00    
13   Nomen Torres Claudio  45+ M 3,00/55/13.00    



TERRADETS (Lleida) CAMPEONATO ESPAÑA 2011
24/06/2011 - 26/06/2011

Page 8
03/07/2011 - 20:37

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
14   Mill Botella Pau  -21 M 2,50/58/13.00    
15   Roy Capell Josep M  35+ M 2,00/55/14.25    
16   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 3,50/55/16.00    
17   Fernandez Losada Francisco  55+ M 3,00/55/16.00    
18   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 3,50/55/18.25    
19   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 3,00/55/18.25    
19   Sauvat Theodore  -12 M 3,00/52/16.00    
21   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 1,50/49    
22   Torras Marc  -14 M 2,00/43    
23   Torras Altisent Josep  35+ M 3,50/37    

Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Botas Medem Sandra  -21 F 4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25    
2   Botas Medem Nadine  Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00    
3   De Medrano Tiana Cristina  Ope F 3,00/55/12.00    
4   Tapiero Marie Blanche  45+ F 3,00/55/13.00    
5   Mill Botella Pia  -17 F 2,00/55/16.00    
6   Rial Vilar Sílvia  -21 F 0,50/52    
7   Capella Feliu Flors  -14 F 2,00/34    

Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 8890 5860    
2   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 3820 3820    
3   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 2610 3510    
4   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 2390 2770    
5   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 890 1120    
6   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 660    
7   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 580    
8   Fernandez Losada Francisco  55+ M 500    
8   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 500    

Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Limited Rank.list

       Name    Categ.   Semifinales   Finales           
1   De Medrano Tiana Cristina  Ope F 5340    
2   Tapiero Marie Blanche  45+ F 2100    

Under 12 Boys Overall Semifinales  Results

Under 14 Girls Overall Semifinales  Results

Under 14 Boys Overall Semifinales  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 319,15  66,58  127,80  513,53 
2   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 329,79  77,23  73,48  480,50 
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       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
3   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 31,91  118,51  118,21  268,63 

Under 17 Girls Overall Semifinales  Results

Under 17 Boys Overall Semifinales  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 620,00  363,46  685,19  1668,65 
2   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 500,00  227,40  694,44  1421,84 

Under 21 Men Overall Semifinales  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 700,00  761,13  530,37  1991,50 
2   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 627,27  223,46  474,30  1325,03 

Open Ladies Overall Semifinales  Results

Open Men Overall Semifinales  Results

Over 35 Men Overall Semifinales  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 450,82  73,33  78,12  602,27 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Semifinales  Results

Over 45 Men Overall Semifinales  Results

Over 55 Men Overall Semifinales  Results

Under 21 Ladies Overall Semifinales  Results

Over 35 Ladies Overall Semifinales  Results
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Over 55 Ladies Overall Semifinales  Results

Men Overall Semifinales  Results

       Name    Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump       
1   Noguera Vergés Lluís  -21 M 700,00  761,13  530,37  1991,50 
2   Noguera Vergés Alvar  -17 M 620,00  363,46  685,19  1668,65 
3   Donatiu Viñas Lluís  -17 M 500,00  227,40  694,44  1421,84 
4   Pinto Biescas Marcel  -21 M 627,27  223,46  474,30  1325,03 
5   Noguerol Juan  35+ M 450,82  73,33  78,12  602,27 
6   Saurina Casanovas Tomas  -14 M 319,15  66,58  127,80  513,53 
7   Dufol Ferrer Linus  -14 M 329,79  77,23  73,48  480,50 
8   Saurina Casanovas Gerard  -14 M 31,91  118,51  118,21  268,63 

Women Overall Semifinales  Results
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